PRELIMINARY VARIANCE ANALYSIS

HEARING DATE: March 14, 2012

DUE DATE: February 13, 2012

Distributed: January 23, 2012

Cobb County... Expect the Best!



TSEE FFFF$E§§§§

e
1

MAGNETIC  NORTH

SR REERERFRRIILL
e

SURVEY FDR

Lar 3

|

Qi
féiggiii i

fiiiiijiit
P

35ExE
ﬁf?

gEpiiH
g%g

i
i
il

BOUCHRA SAYEDZADA

CHERRY TREE LANE SUBD.
PLAT BODK 238, PAGE 3
LAND LOT 482 16th DISTRICT 2nd SECTION

COBB COUNTY, GEURGIA
SCALE) 1°=40’ DATE) DECEMBER 19th, 2011

V-18
(2012)

®

N/F
HILLCREST DAKS SUBD.
UNIT 2
PLAT BOOK 174, PAGE 53

40 0 40 80 120

GRAPHIC SCALE — FEET
AREA= 20,499 SQFT. / 04706 ACRE

THIS PROPERTY IS NOT IN AN AREA HAVING SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARDS AS PER COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 13067C0063 TG, DATED
DECEMBER 16, 2008, ZONE °X’.

THIS SURVEY WAS NOT PREPARED WITH THE AID OF A TITLE
SEARCH AND IiE%UBJEE%T TO ANY RESTRICTIONS OR EASEMENTS
ORDED.
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APPLICANT: Bouchra Sayedzada PETITION NO.: V-18
PHONE: 678-697-5553 DATE OF HEARING: 03-14-12
REPRESENTATIVE: Bouchra Sayedzada PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: 678-697-5553

TITLEHOLDER: Bouchra Sayedzada and Mashid LAND LOT(S): 482
Sayedzada

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of DISTRICT: 16

Sandy Plains Road, east of Trickum Road SIZE OF TRACT: 0.4706 acres
(3079 Sandy Plains Road). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE:

1) Waive the rear setback for an accessory structure over 144 square feet (proposed 330

square foot pavilion) from the required 30 feet to 11 feet; and 2) waive the side setback from 10 feet to 9 feet adjacent

to the west property line (existing)
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. \/, ] g
Hearing Date: _ &3 —/4—/ R

Applicant M&t—&aﬁﬁa&lmme ¥ @18 {1 SSRE mail Stigacdtddef) Belt vt ek
@m_s%gw_mm Be19 Ecindy &Lﬁbﬂ:{m&h&
(ropresenmive inted) . (street, city, State tind zip code) ’ 2onil
» ‘

Sign

My commission expires: ~ ]a»/’l € 7/ 0D 6

Titleholdef
Signature

My commission expires: )(\TU/HP 7(. 20l5

Present Zoning of Property 72 - ( C C.,
Location 30 7 ‘:? § A Nt @\/ / g (8 AN g "’lc,w:’m.\\“

(street addresS, if apphcable nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) : /’/g 2/ District / é Size of Tract __ ¥ L/70é Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
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Revised: December 6, 2005
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APPLICANT: Robert Carr

PHONE: 404-539-4207
REPRESENTATIVE: Robert Carr
PHONE: 404-539-4207

TITLEHOLDER: Robert Lee Carr

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of

Old Villa Rica Road, north of Glenn Road

(2810 Old Villa Rica Road).

PETITION NO.: V-19
DATE OF HEARING: 03-14-12
PRESENT ZONING: R-20
LAND LOT(S): 609
DISTRICT: 19

SIZE OF TRACT: 1.28 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow a second meter on a residential lot; and 2) waive the rear setback for an

accessory structure over 650 square-feet (1,200 square-foot existing garage) from the required 100 feet to 45 feet

adjacent to the western property line, and 15 feet adjacent to the southern property line on lot 16.
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i Application for Variance
NEE iU ER
R "UM{ Cobb County

|
J

1 DEC 5 e 200 i vw : q
; (type or print clearly) Application No.
i TR AGERGY &’g ,} Hearing Date: _3~4-)
L IORGOWISON !
" Applicant Nobat Core Phone # ¥0¥-%539-%2°7 E-mail _CARRRoaENEL @ Hotmais.
Ou.
@‘Lv}/{\ C""”—*-* ) Address 2810 0sp VietA Rize RL . RBwde Spa, G A

v i 1 b e
“\\\\ “ M E 8 f[,,’,'
Phone # w¥-539- 5”24% -mail W X

s‘g AERIA e,
¥ (representative’s signature) 2 DN
Signed, : 1af: I
! H
My commission expxres AW“GL ? 2 {‘/ ﬁz% §§ <6 :‘:
l / el l
Titleholder :#S M \../L—‘ " Phone # E-mail
R . U
Signature % é‘«ff\ﬁf‘ L akib Address: _28/0 ot Y red  Ries @ﬁ%—_’;@
fattdch additional signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip ¢ S,s Q: \;&“ $ éfo :)* '9"3:.,"
z 2 a1 E
My commission expires: AZ/ o A 249, 201¢ ;:o o & 3
4 \ ) 32 iag Bliggic ~ &
%, "“97' Q\ - Y" ‘\?
. - 'Q ;5§§TY, GE; ;ai “\5
Present Zoning of Property (L- 20 e e

Location 210 6D Vieed Riva RO, towkie Soamyg  GA 627
(street address, if applicable; nearest interséction, .’)

Land Lot(s) [e( 3 District ] | Sizeof Tract _| . 20 _ Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
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The i)::}»uu., i$ el acl -;E()g_ R WA é'{?c’oés .
List type of variance requested: Add a second midin 4 élwrk_‘gl& h%? Ude. .
Buill ol pestons 'pw; 0

Revised: December 6, 2005
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THE ALLOWABLE EAST SIDE SETBACK FROM 12 FT. TO

SURVEY NOTES:
FHIS PLAT HAS BEEN CALCULATED FOR CLOSURE AND HAS wmmz

V-20

NGULAR ERROR OF 02" PER ANGLE AND WAS ADJUSTED USING
HE COMPASS RULE.
[QUIPMENT = TOPCON GTP B205A ROBOTIC STATION

~—~ PATE OF SURVEY: 12-16-11
N HAVE, THIS DATE, EXAMINED THE OFFICIAL FIA FLOOD
-— 'ARD MAP COMMUNITY NUMBER 130052, PANEL 00946,
o TED 12-15-2008, AND MAVE DETERMINED THAT THIS
ATY IS NOT LOCATED IN AN AREA HAVING SPECIAL
QN JL000 HAZARDS.
~— |4 REBAR AT ALL CORNERS UNLESS DTHERWISE NOTED.
REA OF ALUMINUM ANNING = 505 5G. FT.
REA OF WODD SHED ~ 488 SO. FT.

SURVEY REFERENCES:

1. PLAT OF NESTSIDE SUBDIVISION RECORDED IN
PLAT BUODK 48, PAGE 84.

CURRENT ZONINS: R-30
MINIMUM SETBACKS:

FRONT= 45 FT
SIDE = 12 FT
REAR=40 FT

MAGNETIC

IN MY OPINION, THIS PLAT IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPRESENTATION
OF THE LAND PLATTED AND HAS BEEN PREPARED IN CONFORMITY

WITH THE MINIMUM STANDARDS AND REDUIREMENTS OF THE LAN.

960 NEST SANDTONN ROAD
MARIETTA, BEUREIA 30064
(678) 483-0P42

12-15-2011
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LOT 3, BLOCK "A" WESTSIDE SUBDIVISION

LOCATED IN: LAND LOTS 4588 £ 469

DATE: ~_12-18-2011

PREPARED FOR:

| FRED & CHERYL GANTT




APPLICANT: Fred H. and Cheryl J. Gantt

PETITION NO.: V-20

PHONE: 770-427-8949 DATE OF HEARING: 03-14-12
REPRESENTATIVE: Fred H. and Cheryl J. Gantt PRESENT ZONING: R-30
PHONE: 770-427-8949

TITLEHOLDER: _Fred H. and Cheryl J. Gantt LAND LOT(S): 468, 469
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the south side of DISTRICT: 19

Alan Drive, west of West Sandtown Road SIZE OF TRACT: 0.65 acre
(2841 Alan Drive).

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1
TYPE OF VARIANCE:

1) Waive the side setback for an accessory structure (existing) from the required 10 feet

to zero feet adjacent to the eastern property line; and 2) waive the rear setback for an accessory structure (existing)
from the required 40 feet to zero feet on lot 3.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. \/"2 o

;‘CE D /{ C;/;AJ 7 Hearing Date: =2 = 4-Ta
Applicant CHERY T &G A N7 T Phone #t 172 4279 f‘}ml Mame T ‘*fc{[,é‘ 3.t 4

Address Q.‘§74-/ A LA T C Ve

(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)

poonn DRAMNGH o o e e e Bomyg]

(represeniative’s s

My commission expires:

Titleholder - ,;, : "3' aa ' L ho e#t 228427 ?;lQEmall
‘ -~ Address: Q,g""l ALA. ir /Z(G"'t(xw{cﬂ 3¢ 1_4

Signature \ ’
(attach addmcg sngd@'es if needed) (street, city, state and zip code)
R esence gf:
My commission expires: _ ? @‘?//2{_ e ‘ f Co
1 7 TR : Notary Public

3

L iy

Present Zoning of Property
ﬂr\é‘ 0,'. ! ! P2 o FY ¢ B

AF ok ;f [ PRGN, R SRR U

(street address if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) / ( ('s‘f' 6/(37 District ¢ Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Location

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

SCE ATTACHED

List type of variance requested:

Revised: December 6, 2005
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Dec. 21, 2011

The hardship would be moving or removing the Shady Vent
awning built in 2003. Our awning was never a problem with the
original owner, Louis Nation, now deceased, or his daughter, Pat Jacoby
who inherited the property. This problem occurred as an attack against
us resulting from a neighborhood dispute with the current owners. The
current owners have lived next door for two and a half years and our
awning has not been a concern until the past month.

This awning was built to protect our 5% wheel camper. The
awning is attached to our work shop built in 1978. The property
around the awning has been improved with shrubbery, walls, and a
brick walkway connecting our home. There is no other location on our

property to locate the awning, due to septic system lines and several
old trees.



SURVEY NOTES:

THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THS PLAT IS BASED
WAS A CONTROL BASE LINE.

A TOPCON 75225 TOTAL STATION WAS USED 10
OBTAIN LINEAR AND ANGULAR MEASUREMENTS.
LINEAR DISTANCES SHOWN ARE HORIZONTAL.

THIS MAP OR PLAT HAS BLEN CALCULATED FOR
CLOSURE AND IS ACCURATE WITHIN ONE FOOT
iN 1,000,000 FEET.

FIELD WORK FOR THIS PROPERTY WAS COMPLETED
ON DEC. 8, 2011.

LOT AREA - 15,508 SQ FT OR 0.356 ACRES,
REPLACE WITH

PERVIOUS PAVERS
226 SQ FT

MLESH

Rl A

WDATCS

. 172" RBF
S N\
> N \\WVN»)

(57
)
B Q\I
z

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA:

HOUSE=3,325 SQ FT
DRIVE & WALKS-2,280 SQ F7T
DECK-5215Q FT

TOTAL AREA-6,126/15,508 OR 39.57 /

WITH PROPOSED POOL ADDED: N

ADDED POOL DECK=770 SQ FT N
ADDED POOL COPING=100 SO FT N
LESS CONC. SIDEWALK REMOVAL=447 SQ FT N
LESS DISCOUNT FOR PAVERS-453 SQ FT \

.//
TOTAL AREA-6,126+770+100-447-453-6,096/15,508 SQ FT OR 39.3% N

DRIVEWAY OVER
PROPERTY LINE

/2 RBF
{DISTURBED}

/

*4271
TWO STORY
BRICK HOUSE

S35°50'36"E )
16.54 — /
AY :,,»4..

1/2" RBF -

REPLACE WiTH
PERVIOUS PAVERS
36 SQ FT

SIDEWALK TO
BE REMOVED

PROPOSED

POOL DECKING
PERVIOUS PAVERS
870 SQ FT

REFERENCE MATERIAL:

1. FINAL PLAT FOR SPRINGMILL SUB.,
RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 221,
PAGES 15-16, COBB COUNTY RECORDS.

LEGEND

BUILDING SETBACK LINE
DRANAGE EASEMENT
DOUBLE WING CATCH BASIN
FIRE HYDRANT

REBAR FOUND

JUNCTION BOX

SANITARY SEWER LINE
SINGLE WING CATCH BASIN
STORM LINE

WATER METER

WATER VALVE

BSL

,GA

Subdivision

For:
Brian Kirkley

for

Pool Desi
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File No. 0MUB02 | DATE
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ApguonedBy: SC
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Profect No. 201145001
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APPLICANT: Atlanta Pools PETITION NO.: V-21

PHONE: 770-844-7665 DATE OF HEARING: 03-14-12
REPRESENTATIVE: Michael Cochran PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: 770-844-7665

TITLEHOLDER: Walter Brian and Stephanie K. LAND LOT(S): 249
Kirkley

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the west side of DISTRICT: 16
Springmill Drive and on the east side of Wesley Chapel SIZE OF TRACT: 0.356 acre
Road (4271 Springmill Drive). _ COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the impervious surface on lot 2 from the maximum allowable of 35% to 39.3%.




Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date:

App};zcjnt ldl/ém‘ﬁ %B/%gchﬂm Phone # 170 5‘]‘/ E-mail gﬂpwls gvubfﬂggmﬁgmé{"

lf[f)d’éj ﬁ“f hm”ﬂ Address 2745 Qz&zgx h EA &Jmm/gg . B0t
(represematwe s name, printed) (street, c;t:‘ ;»La.tg'and zip cod
, % o8

-1

- -

.q,’

8{5(%’ PUUU(, lOe &\A'H\ f\lfk/

/ /
/ / Phone #
(re%entati ve’s signature)

My commission expires: 5‘/{/‘/ Ml ¢

Titleholder /\/,4 /}é.@ KLl ° Y

Tpp ™
v

__Phone# Y 35S 3S%AY E.mail ;/’/C/Cc ﬁfffjl /(f‘ grefl oy
Address: iQ7/ S,e?/nf%ly ﬂ/ Mp//f’ 04 64 ook

(str et, (:m' state and zip code)

~ -
a2k Y v .
o e g ) LA
| K‘ ; Wence Of
My commission expires: : \

Notary Public
Present Zoning of Prope UNTY, "iﬁ S

Location L)Z7 %nﬂgmf}) }W!V‘Q» M(‘VIQ‘HUJ 6\74 20067

(street address, if appllcable,\ngarest intersection, efc. )
Land Lot(s) ZL{CI District 1. Size of Tract _« 3§@ Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

$oy e
—The size of 44'\(’., \'\QW\L A et allawd o8equde \gs :%n/\,
ot O\v\\] AN : {1
LR Lo wm\— A\ 0\106 k)

Qmeu\ 78 'D’iué\ [

List ty eofvanance equested: Q {X\ YV\O\)( AVAXV1 27N \(0}' CRYCVIK L. OJ
o 4B T PRGN a e o el e

\(6\\3’\0\ XD g' ) A’ﬁ'ms QS QA f’?({\A(‘\f\g\:\ «( g‘ 1vné€’VV\%V\S

S fae Wy Cortn YiSTS an, WAL %W@l aS Wl
LA o {fymaving Vi Y18 Sigtay e .t
Revised: "Decemberé 2005 i J




LEGEND

(D)

TBM: 97946
TOP FIRE RYDRANT

THIS PARCEL OF LAND \w, \cnwu. N THE 100 YEAR FLOOD
PLAIN AN 1S N TONE_ X ACCORDING TO FEMA. (FlA}

COMMLUINITY NUNBER # r30087 » MAP MMGER
£ NP0 ¢ GATED bnvam...\mm,u 182008 .

LOCARON OF UILITES EXISTING OW OR SERVNG THE SUBECT
PROPERTY 1S DETERMINED BY OBSERVABLE EVIDENCE ONL Y.
THIS FPROPERTY MAY BE SUBJECT JO EASEMENTS, CLAIMS,
PRESCRICIION AND SUBSURFACE CONGITIONS THAT ARE NOT
VISIILE OR RECORDED, THUS DEEMING THEM UWNDETERMINED
AND NGT SHOWN. THIS PLAT 1S NTENDED FOR THE PARTIES
STATEQ ON THE FACE OF SURVEY. USE OF THE SURVEY BY
THIRD PARTIES 1S AT THEIR OWN RISK

APPROXMATE LAND L07 LIVE

(L 80

THIS PLAT IS PREPARED FROM A FIELD SURVEY USING A FIVE SECOND DVGITAL THECOOLITE AND ELECTRONIC DISTANCE
METER | LINEAR PRECISION OF TRAVERSE . 1/ 10,000¢ ; ANGULAR ERROR. 3" PER POINT THE TRAVERSE WAS
ADKISTED USING THE COMPASS RULE. L/NEAR PRECISION OF THIS PLAT: 1/100,000+ . MATTERS OF NIILE ARE EXCEPTED.

S

~

] /n%? TION_ OF SPRINGHERD
24 AS FER ORANGE FLAC

S PLACED Y FRANK GIBSON
b 25 FOOT UNDISTURBED

BUFFER FROM STREAM BANK

ELLENBURG

SURVE YOR NOTES:

1) HORIFONTAL DATUM IS WAD B3 VERVCAL DATUM IS NAVD
&E

B} THE NORTHING, EASTING, AND ELEVATION OF THE STARTING
POINTS FOR THIS SURVEY BWERE OBTAINED UTHISING A TRIMBLE
S5O0 GRS RECEIVER M+ A TRIMBLE ISCZ DATA COULECTOR
RECEVING RTK CORRECTIONS VIA A CELL PHONE FROM THE
FGPS SOLUTIONS REAL TIME NETWORK. THE TECHMIOUE USED
WAS RTK CORRECTED MEASUREMENTS FROM THE TRIMBLE VRS
REAL TIME NETWORK OPERATED BY E6PS SOLUTIONS, INC. THE
RELATIVE POSITIONAL ACCURACY OBTAINED ON THE PONTS
UTILIZED IN THIS SURVE'Y WERE 0.04 FT. HORIZONTAL AND 0.07
FI. VERTICAL AT THE 958 CONFIDENCE LEVEL,

gy
SOUTHEAST

y «&& ‘\. ?\ﬁx \\ fﬂ“‘ﬂ

\&m Ny
e&z\ Yororeg

cr Noﬁrh\llc‘.;oﬁcm WEST ZONE

SUALE N FEET

OATE

S L ek A

SOALE

1"=30"

DRAWN BY

A

LHECKED BY ¢

CAE

FIELD BOOK -

57¢

@laskins

1266 Puwdiar Spring Ré
Moviaksa, Goorgle 30066

e gy com

HOUSE LOCATION PLAT FOR:

RIVERSIDE PARK ESTATES
LOT 38 — BLOCK A, SEC. 1
MICHAEL CAPLOVITZ

LOCATED IN L. 74 & 80
Tst DISTRICT, 2nd SECTION
CORE COUNTY, GA.




APPLICANT: Cornerstone Craftsmen, Inc. PETITION NO.: V-22

PHONE: 770-861-6130 DATE OF HEARING: 03-14-12
REPRESENTATIVE: Clyde L. Clem, III PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-861-6130

TITLEHOLDER: _Michael and Jennifer Caplovitz LAND LOT(S): 74, 80
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of DISTRICT: 1
Sherwood Lane, and the west side of Johnson Ferry Road SIZE OF TRACT: 0.94 acre
(43 Sherwood Lane). _ COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the setback for a retaining wall (13 feet) from the required 15 feet to 0 feet.

Robin Rd

—




2012-01-11 14:59 KHC Interiors 7709710112 >> +14042712722 P

Application for Variance
Cobb County
{type or print clearly) }A{Eggﬁgtg:tzqo \ZQ:D{_;I?:. ’Z'

Applicant Copuensiie CloefFm, T Phone # Z/B~&/%0  E-mail Wﬁw
% K Gy = Address /20 Tk foyre %?«ﬁ‘é /.zx//‘/gz é c:s,

(street, cify, statednd zip code) Forey

Phone # Y/ R5/-6/% ___E-mailgevcriatescn ®bel/Sorlf
¢ JM’P'[
TERESA J SAMPSON , sealed and deliv@d in presence of;
NOfoY Public \}\Jw—\ .
Notary Public

Titleholder 0@ N ! ' g i Qg_cw_g[g Q[%i:, et
Signatwe_%é ¥ _Luffe”) Address: ﬁﬂ&@aﬁﬁm M /UE #1203 Ao, 64 3030

ud ad GARCIA
Signed, sealed anpd vergdmpre.sen AR ary Public

.. » . Fulton county

My commission expires: June. 24 , OIS

Present Zoning of Property /(/ 2o

Location ¥3 W A/ /%f "# é;i’» BOCL 7

(street address, if applicabffe; nearest intersection, ete.)
Land Lot(s) Zz’/ﬁb District /J:Z: Size of Tract ___¢ F¥Ae _ Acre(s)

Please select the exiraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property In question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property £~ ”  Other
The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must

determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardshipmvonld be created by fo l?zing the norm terms of eardinanc ,
gey_gesier o fe < o R
Wy A achitve Fhis Ir 7 omiTh 7 »««f,. tfﬂ
W iner S Ghera, B 0" -wﬁ:e y i’:i’?’mm
witf alfe serve g5 pcild 667 o€ gma MM"T’M

ol o it) pre L s WP ?‘mr .

List type of variance requested: g JFalede o e Do % (A

Wik A Aorke! “fe M’@&WMMZ@MH MM v
,,, ML Gy g "f evpe/ [ mm~ .
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. - l —2'
Hearing Date: - -]

ApplithQmﬁg_l’hme # Z/B/-%/%2 _ F-mail WM

Cpde £ Gy = i (200 Tolkine firry K6 D 155/ Lol 3,
(fepresentative’s name, printed) (stroet, cify, stme.&nd zip code) FoosS

one # Z/RE/6/% ol grmriaseace @bzl
Phone # i,

(representative’s signature)
Signed, scaled and delivered in presence of:
My commission expires:
Notary Public
Titleholder _|EV) Mcv‘ OQ,P |V Z prone # 178 09 % mait 1Y SR le (L.t
Signature nt2, Address: .22 92 ftac wtvee L N ERIR ﬂﬁ/’”m
(attach aitional = if néeded) (siree, clty, state and 2ip code) \\\\\\ ‘x“x UA/V

Signed. steled and defivered in m\gb w““'ozx 4'

My commission expires: _ 4 -2 [ ~ A0 (&

Present Zoning of Property ',',’ VA'\ fap e
/’ ..'OOI‘ { N
Location ¥3 5@‘0&/ p/ />/ /V'% 6» oo ” "/S:QUN 1Y C
(strot address, if applicalfie; nearest intersection, etr.) MAALARN
Land Lot(s) 75’/&9 District ___ /- S Size of Tract __ ¢ Z¥/Me _ Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Sizeof Property __________ Shape of Property Topography of Property L~ Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship, Pleass state what hardshipsvopld be created by following the ng wrmsofeo:din
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APPLICANT:  Michael Dycus PETITION NO.: V-23
PHONE: 770-833-3130 DATE OF HEARING: 03-14-12
REPRESENTATIVE:  Michael Dycus PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-833-3130

TITLEHOLDER: Michael W. and Shannon Marie LAND LOT(S): 2

Dycus

PROPERTY LOCATION: On the north side of DISTRICT: 20
McCoy Road, east of Third Army Road SIZE OF TRACT: 3.31 acres

(5892 McCoy Road).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Allow a second meter on a residential lot.

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

;ﬂ} 3
{type or print clearly) Application No. o

| Hearing Date: __ < —, &/- 17/
Applicant M | \‘““0 ’> \{C' ng Phone # 1170 _933/3}30 E-mail M) )‘Q Dycus @ ;\L\'Flamu# (ayy

M V"p ) \/Q LL& Address gO CF 2 M & <‘0 KDC)\C‘D AC Lwdl/\ ( A

repregent ’s na name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)
— X P
— Phone # E-mail

(rcpresen%’s signature)

My commission expires: ‘7/ / P 2’1/ ‘2.

Titleholder_M “‘,L\J D\[U\ﬁ Phone # 119" 8333B° £ maiijph ke Dyt M¥fr§ﬁ?§} G
Signature M )\/f’ ,0_,\, x‘ﬁv A;ai'lcjeﬁgf £39 A /\V{C (-»)\/ ﬁaar’/

(attach addxtxov@gnatures if ne:c;aded)‘~ *ff  (street, city, state and i'np code)

ot % .
/ = ST DT, ned\sealed and delivered in presen%
- FeEN S <«
ly AN G e ma
My commission expires: ; ) Z/ (22 p R R
7 7 G R : -
wo e I .,’
- W

Notary Public

rii

)

Present Zoning of Propert

Location S’?q 2’ C(ﬂ‘/ ﬁﬂ ' G.'Q 3010\ ._ﬂzuty AIUM/

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc)

Land Lot(s) 2 District 9\0%}\ Size of Tract 33 , Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property 3. 5[ ACLES Shape of Property %ﬂéfopography of Property ﬂf’-)( Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the rdmance
“wC 4; LlélM WNSE !
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T Application for Variance 33.‘?_'-\»

Cobb County

- 2
(type or print clearly) Application No. \/ j.'. 'D
Hearing Date: (3 - & / -1l

Applicant Phone # E-mail
Address
(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)
Phone # E-mai]

(representative’s signature)
Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires:

Notary Public

2hanm Phone #4043 (2- 5185 B-mail W&U&MW

,le Address: D 89 2\ Mf(',oxé Rd_ Cuworth, GA 3010

"‘( Titleholder
'i‘ﬁ Signature

(attach additional signatukes, if ” = (street, city, state andl zip code)
LARRY B. PARRISH ngned sealed and delivered in prescncc of:
@(’M'\MN Puntis. Cobb Courty, Georgia
*/ My commission expires: __%- ; _.cunission Expires Nov. 8, 2014
/ (// -—*f"’wotary Public

Present Zoning of Property

Location

(strect address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) District Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

List type of variance requested:

Revised: December 6, 2005






APPLICANT: Dane R. Gazaway PETITION NO.: V-24

PHONE: 404-310-2736 DATE OF HEARING: 03/14/12
REPRESENTATIVE: Dane R. Gazaway PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 404-310-2736

TITLEHOLDER: Estate of Tulon D. Gazaway LAND LOT(S): 490
PROPERTY LOCATION: At the western end of DISTRICT: 19

Green Drive, west of Powder Springs Road SIZE OF TRACT: 2.39 acres
(2111 Green Drive). _ COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow a second electrical meter on this lot; 2) waive the setbacks for an accessory
structure (existing 1,110 square-foot barn/storage building) from the required 100 feet adjacent to any property line to
75 feet adjacent to the west property line and 70 feet adjacent to the south property line; and 3) allow an accessory
structure (existing barn/storage building) to be to the side of the primary structure.
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< ' Application for Variance
Cobb County |
Application No. \/ 2 L/

(type or print clearly)
Hearing Date: ‘ g _ 14 [ Z

ApplicaQtZ 24,3[6_ E LQEQZ aw %y Phone # i Y310 22: ;) é E-mail

Address XIO/GPQBMDI‘-S&/MQ r‘[m#&.. (JTQ 3“6'/’

(street, city, state and zip code)

Phone W E-mail

Notary Public, Paulding County, Georgia
My Commiission Expires Feb. 27, 2014

My commission expires?

Netary Public, Paulding Coy
nty, G
?My commission expires: 44y Commission Expires Fep, 27,2014 m

Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property /2 20
Location 2111 & reea Dnl,{ ?

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) 4@ 0 District / "i Size of Tract 2.3 a Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.
Other 4‘ §

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
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Of lhovge, Bera /Sf-orw,c h«» \A.na veedS S ele cnical Ae il FExishy
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List type of variance requested:
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pederj
Text Box
          V-25
         (2012)

pederj
Polygon

pederj
Callout
Property for variance


APPLICANT:  TPP 19 Austell, LLC PETITION NO.: V-25
PHONE: 214-615-3369 DATE OF HEARING: 03/14/12
REPRESENTATIVE: John H. Moore PRESENT ZONING: CRC
PHONE: 770-429-1499

TITLEHOLDER: _TPP 19 Austell, LLP LAND LOT(S): 924
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located at the southeast DISTRICT: 19
intersection of East West Connector and Floyd Road SIZE OF TRACT: 1.025 acres

COMMISSION DISTRICT: 4

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from required 30 feet to zero feet.
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CRC

LRO




sy,

Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. v- A5 (2012)
Hearing Date: 03/14/2012

TPP 19 Austell, LLC, A Declaware
Applicant _ Limited Liability CompanyPhone# (214) 615-3369 E-mail _kschneider@trigate
Moore Ingram Johnson & Steele, LLP Emerson Overlook capital.com
John H. Moore . / Address 326 Roswell Street, Marietta, GA 30060
orita ifte) (street, city, state and zip code)

g"“‘ 0
B
C:*;P,, ."3(} 285 _'. WA / one# (770) 429-1499 E-mail jmoore@mijs.com
rd .y p@entatide’s sigh gorgia Bar No. 519800 w7@mijs.com
§ LiEd) -
2 sy A - , sealed and delivered in pr?ce of}
% iy
W P Ma c’ony'mssgn expires: ___January 10, 2015
“n, L0 F T N tary Public
""m..» q® \\\ olry
%,
"II ”,,,,,m m\“\\\ TPP 19 Austell I.LC, A Delaware Limited
uf'ltleholder Liability. e Phone # (214) 615-3369 FE-m3jil kschneider@trigate
’ capital.com
SignatureBY : & - Address: Suite 350, 1601 Elm Street,
(street, city, state and zip code) Dallas, TX 75201
My commission expires:
Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property CRC

Location ___Southerly side of East-West Connector; Easterly of Floyd Road
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) 924 District 19th Size of Tract _ 1.025 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property X Shape of Property Topography of Property Other __ X

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

List type of variance requestcd: Waiver of required minimum rear setback from thirty (30)
feet to zero (0) feet. (See § 134-218(4)(d).)

Revised: December 6, 2005



EXHIBIT “A” - ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE

Application No.: V- 25 (2012)
Hearing Date: March 14, 2012

BEFORE THE COBB COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

Applicant/Titleholder:  TPP 19 Austell, LLC,
A Delaware Limited Liability Company

Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the
ordinance:

The property is an out parcel tract, consisting of 1.025 acres, which was
rezoned and developed as part of the East-West Crossroads Shopping
Center, and is located on the southerly side of the East-West Connector,
in Land Lot 924, 19™ District, 2" Section (hereinafter “Property” or
“Subject Property”). The Subject Property is currently zoned to the
Community Retail Commercial (“CRC”) zoning category. The building on
the Subject Property was constructed at the time of, or shortly thereafter,
development of the main shopping center, and has been utilized
continually since that time. Applicant/Titleholder has recently purchased
the Subject Property and learned, through the survey of the Property
obtained for closing, that the building encroached into the rear setback
area. Thus, Applicant/Titleholder seeks a waiver of the required thirty (30)
foot rear setback variance in order to bring the Subject Property into
conformity and to preserve its rights to rebuild and reconstruct the building
should any portion be damaged or destroyed; and further to aliow for any
future renovations, upgrades, or construction to the building.





